Data Sheet
ADMV1555
18 GHz to 55 GHz, GaAs, MMIC, Wideband I/Q Mixer
Rev. 0
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog
Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: April 04, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADMV1555ACCZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Terminal LGA (5 mm × 5 mm × 0.722 mm) CC-20-16
ADMV1555ACCZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 20-Terminal LGA (5 mm × 5 mm × 0.722 mm) REEL, 1000 CC-20-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Table 7. Evaluation Boards
Model1 Description
ADMV1555-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.